
TENDER EVALUATIONS

SSGC/LP/NR/SOR/1185493

Name of Procuring Agency: Sui Southern Gas Company Limited
Method of Procurement: Single Stage, One Envelope
Title of Procurement: Spares for Suzuki Ravi,Bolan. / Filters for Equipment\'s & Vehicles.
Tender Enquiry No.: SSGC/LP/NR/SOR/1185493
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 131481
Date & Time of Bid Closing: September 18, 2019 09:00 AM
Date & Time of Bid Opening: September 18, 2019 09:30 AM
Number of Bids Received: 11
Criteria for Bid Evaluation: Technical Compliant Lowest Evaulated Bidder
Evaluation Published On: November 5, 2019 12:42 pm

Name of Bidder
Marks/Compliance

Evaluated Cost
Rule/ Regulation/ SBD*/ Policy/ Basis
for Rejection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Technical (If
Applicable)

Financial (If
Applicable)

SONI IMPEX Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR /- Tech. non-compliant.

GLOBAL LINKS. Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 183,459.43/- Tech. non-compliant.

ALIZ & SONS Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 106,978.00/- Tech. non-compliant.

SILVER AUTO STORE Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 62,055.00/- Tech. non-compliant.

GENUINE TRADERS Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 158,180.00/- Tech. non-compliant.

GLOBE
AUTOMOBILES

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 212,179.00/- Tech. Compliant.

ADORN TRADING &
SHIPPING AGENCIES

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 413,417.00/- Tech. non-compliant.

SAAJCO TRADE
AGENCIES

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 98,713.00/- Tech. non-compliant.

ALLIED ENTERPRISES Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 161,108.00/- Tech. non-compliant.

MOHAMMADI
ENTERPRISES

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 170,041.00/-

Tech.Compliant & Comm. lowest
evaluated bidder - Item No.2 Only. Order
Value Rs.130,872/-.

RASHEED
AUTOMOBILES

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 184,205.00/-

Tech.Compliant & Comm. lowest
evaluated bidder - Item No.1 Only. Order
Value Rs.22,925/-.

THE LOWEST EVALUATED & RESPONSIVE BIDDER(S)
MOHAMMADI ENTERPRISES
RASHEED AUTOMOBILES



* Standard Bidding Document (SBD)


